Matthew Koshy, MD
Susannah Yovino
(Ellsworth), MD
Usama Mahmood, MD

Geoffrey Neuner, MD
Zain Husain, MD
Grace Kim, MD, PhD
Benjamin Laser, MD

Elizabeth Nichols, MD

Michael Rutenberg, MD,
PhD

Adam Reese, MD

Sarah Grabowski, MD
Kruti Patel, MD

Drexel Hunter Boggs, MD
Jolinta Lin, MD
Alexander Engelman, MD

Neha Bhooshan, MD,
PhD
James W. Snider, IlIl, MD

Jason Molitoris, MD, PhD

Tejan Diwanji, MD
Melissa Vyfhuis, MD, PhD

Nasarachi Onyeuku, MD
Stephanie Rice, MD

Jill Remick, MD
Emily Kowalski, MD

Cristina Decesaris, MD

Antony Koroulakis, MD

Graduation
Year

2010
2010
2011
2011
2012
2012
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2016
2016
2017
2017
2018

2018
2019

2019
2019

2020
2020

2021

2021

Where did they go after

graduation?
University of Chicago
Johns Hopkins University

The University of Texas MD
Anderson Cancer Center

Greater Baltimore Medical Center
University of Toronto

Duke University

Mercy Medical Center in Baltimore,
MD

University of Maryland Medical
Center

University of Florida

Einstein Medical Center, PA

Mercy Medical Center in Canton, OH
Greater Baltimore Medical Center
University of Alabama

Emory, Winship Cancer Institute
Premier Radiation Oncology in
Tampa, FL

PinnacleHealth Cancer Institute

University of Maryland Medical
Center

University of Maryland Medical
Center

University of Miami

Baltimore Washington Medical
Center (Chesapeake Oncology
Hematology Associates)/University
of Maryland Medical Center
Wellstart Medical Group Radiation
Oncology, GA

Upstate Cancer Center Radiation
Oncology at Oneida

Emory, Winship Cancer Institute
University of Maryland Shore
Regional Health

Huntsman Cancer Center at the
University of Utah in Salt Lake City
Anne Arundel Medical Center/
Luminis Health

Academic/

Private/ Other

Academic
Fellowship

Fellowship
Academic
Academic
Academic
Private
Academic
Academic
Private
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
VA
Private
Academic

Academic

Academic
Academic

Private
Academic

Academic
Academic

Academic

Private



Ali Saeed, MD
Christopher Haskins, MD
Santanu Samanta, MD
Osman Siddiqui, MD

Gregory Alexander, MD

Justin Cohen, MD

Ariel Pollock, MD
Rebecca Krc, DO
Bansi Savla, MD

2021

2022

2022

2022

2023

2023

2023
2024
2024

Johns Hopkins University (Post-
Doctoral Fellowship)

University of Pittsburg Medical
Center, Pinnacle

University of Arkansas Medical
Sciences

Radiation Oncology Associates in
Richmond, VA

Sidney Kimmel Medical College at
Thomas Jefferson University in
Philadelphia, PA

WellSpan Radiation Oncology at York
Cancer Center in York, PA

Inspire Oncology in Naples, FL
Virginia Urology

Moffitt Medical Group

Academic

Academic

Academic

Private

Academic

Academic

Private
Private
Academic



