Name	Graduation	Where did they go after	Academic/
	Year	graduation?	Private/ Other
Matthew Koshy, MD	2010	University of Chicago	Academic
Susannah Yovino (Ellsworth), MD	2010	Johns Hopkins University	Fellowship
Usama Mahmood, MD	2011	The University of Texas MD Anderson Cancer Center	Fellowship
Geoffrey Neuner, MD	2011	<b>Greater Baltimore Medical Center</b>	Academic
Zain Husain, MD	2012	University of Toronto	Academic
Grace Kim, MD, PhD	2012	Duke University	Academic
Benjamin Laser, MD	2013	Mercy Medical Center in Baltimore, MD	Private
Elizabeth Nichols, MD	2013	University of Maryland Medical Center	Academic
Michael Rutenberg, MD, PhD	2014	University of Florida	Academic
Adam Reese, MD	2014	Einstein Medical Center, PA	Private
Sarah Grabowski, MD	2014	Mercy Medical Center in Canton, OH	Academic
Kruti Patel, MD	2015	Greater Baltimore Medical Center	Academic
Drexel Hunter Boggs, MD	2015	University of Alabama	Academic
Jolinta Lin, MD	2016	Emory, Winship Cancer Institute	Academic
Alexander Engelman, MD	2016	Premier Radiation Oncology in Tampa, FL	VA
Neha Bhooshan, MD, PhD	2017	PinnacleHealth Cancer Institute	Private
James W. Snider, III, MD	2017	University of Maryland Medical Center	Academic
Jason Molitoris, MD, PhD	2018	University of Maryland Medical Center	Academic
Tejan Diwanji, MD	2018	University of Miami	Academic
Melissa Vyfhuis, MD, PhD	2019	Baltimore Washington Medical Center (Chesapeake Oncology Hematology Associates)/University of Maryland Medical Center	Academic
Nasarachi Onyeuku, MD	2019	Wellstart Medical Group Radiation Oncology, GA	Private
Stephanie Rice, MD	2019	Upstate Cancer Center Radiation Oncology at Oneida	Academic
Jill Remick, MD	2020	Emory, Winship Cancer Institute	Academic
Emily Kowalski, MD	2020	University of Maryland Shore Regional Health	Academic
Cristina Decesaris, MD	2021	Huntsman Cancer Center at the University of Utah in Salt Lake City	Academic
Antony Koroulakis, MD	2021	Anne Arundel Medical Center/ Luminis Health	Private

Ali Saeed, MD	2021	Johns Hopkins University (Post- Doctoral Fellowship)	Academic
Christopher Haskins, MD	2022	University of Pittsburg Medical Center, Pinnacle	Academic
Santanu Samanta, MD	2022	University of Arkansas Medical Sciences	Academic
Osman Siddiqui, MD	2022	Radiation Oncology Associates in Richmond, VA	Private
Gregory Alexander, MD	2023	Sidney Kimmel Medical College at Thomas Jefferson University in Philadelphia, PA	Academic
Justin Cohen, MD	2023	WellSpan Radiation Oncology at York Cancer Center in York, PA	Academic
Ariel Pollock, MD	2023	Inspire Oncology in Naples, FL	Private
Rebecca Krc, DO	2024	Virginia Urology	Private
Bansi Savla, MD	2024	Moffitt Medical Group	Academic